
Mass and Prayer Service Schedule 2022-2023  
Mass begins at 8:30 a. m. Prayer Service begins at 8:10 a.m.  
Grades 1-2:  4 prayer 
services   

   

Grade 3: 4 prayer services 1 Mass 
  

Grades 4-5:  5 prayer services 1 Mass 
  

Grades 6-8: 5 prayer services, 2 Masses 
  

 
     

Fri Aug 19 Mass Student Council  

Mon Aug 22 Prayer Service 8  
Mon Aug 29 Prayer Service 7  
Tues Sept 6 Prayer Service 6  
Mon Sept 12 Prayer Service 5  
Fri Sept 16 Mass 8  
Sun Sept 18 Parish Mass 9:30 a.m. Catechetical Sunday 
Mon Sept 19 Prayer Service 4  
Mon Sept 26 Prayer Service 3  
Mon Oct 3 Prayer Service 2  
Tues Oct 4 Mass 7 Feast of Francis 
Mon Oct 10 Prayer Service 6  
Mon Oct 17 Prayer Service 5  
Mon Oct 24 Prayer Service 8  
Mon Oct 31 Prayer Service 1 Saints 
Tues Nov 1 Mass 6 All Saints Day 
Mon Nov 7 Prayer Service 7  
Mon Nov 14 Prayer Service 4  
Mon Nov 28 Prayer Service 3 Advent 
Mon Dec 5 Prayer Service 2 Advent 
Thurs Dec 8 Mass 5 Immaculate Conception 

Mon Dec 12 Prayer Service 1 Advent/Our Lady of 
Guadalupe 

Tues Jan 3 Prayer Service 7  
Mon Jan 9 Prayer Service 8  



 

Tues Jan 17 Prayer Service 6  
Fri Jan 20 Mass 4  
Mon Jan 23 Prayer Service 5  
Sun Jan 29 Parish Mass 9:30 a.m. Catholic schools week 
Mon Jan 30 Prayer Service 3 Catholic schools week 
Mon Feb 6 Prayer Service 4  
Mon Feb 13 Prayer Service 2  
Tues Feb 21 Prayer Service 1  
Wed Feb 22 Mass 3 Ash Wednesday 
Mon Feb 27 Prayer Service 8 Lent 
Mon Mar 6 Prayer Service 7 Lent 
Fri Mar 10 Mass 8 Lent 
Mon Mar 13 Prayer Service 6 Lent 
Mon Mar 20 Prayer Service 5 Lent 
Mon Mar 27 Prayer Service 3 Lent 
Mon Apr 3 Prayer Service 4 Lent 
Thurs Apr 6 Prayer Service 8 Holy Thursday 
Mon Apr 17 Prayer Service 7  
Mon Apr 24 Prayer Service 5  
Fri Apr 28 Mass 6 Easter 
Mon May 1 Prayer Service 2  
Mon May 8 Prayer Service 1 Mothers Day 
Mon May 15 Prayer Service 8  
Fri May 19 Mass 7 Baccalaureate 
Mon May 22 Prayer Service 6 Move Up Monday 
Tues May 30 Prayer Service 4  


